JINWANG ELECTRICALTu I Tu Reliable Manufacurer
For Your SourcingJINWANG
COMPOSITE STATION POST INSULATOR
Product Model lllustration
F Z S W 3 - 24 / 8
V S ecified Cantilever Load,kN17
Rated Voltage,kv
Design Serial No.
Big/small Shed
K stands for Hollow, S stands for solid
Post
Composite Insulator
Drawing Illustration
nl-dl -nl-dl
21 XQ-3 E-
% *; - - - - -. - - - - - --3. .;- 27. XG
Specitied Up Fitting Down Fittkg Power Freq. LightningRated Section Leakage ShedDWG Cantikver Diuerlsion Dinension Withstand ImpulseModel Vohge Dktance Distance Diameter pNo. Load al/nl-dl a2/r12-d2 Voltagetkv) Wkhstand(kV) (mm) (mm) (mm)(kN) (mm) (mm) Dry Wet Voltagetkvly
101œ FZSW-IO/8 10 8 220 420 130/146 2-5112/76 2-M12/76 48 35 85
10100.1 FZSW-l0/8 10 8 220 420 130/146 4.5112/76 4-5112/76 48 35 85
10102 FZS-l0/25 10 25 280 656 l05 4.5110/57 4.M10/57 48 35 85
10109 FZS- 10/15 10 15 220 320 105 2-M10/52 2-5110/52 48 35 85
10106 FZSW-l0/l3 10 13 l75 400 80/95 2-518/28 2-518/28 48 35 85
10106C2 FZSW-l0/l3 10 13 200 400 80/95 4.M8/28 4.518/28 48 35 85
l0l 12 FZS-l0/30 10 30 220 440 94/108 2-5110/28 2-5110/28 48 35 85
l0l 12.1 FZS-l0/30 10 30 220 440 94/108 4.5110/28 4.M10/28 48 35 85
35100 FZSWl-35/30 35 30 41 1360 160/142 &Ml2/80 &M12/80 1 10 95 25035100.1 FZSWl-35/30 35 30 420 1380 160/142 4-5112/80 4.5112/80 l 10 95 250
351*A FZSW1-35/30 35 30 4* 1360 160/142 4.M12/80 4.M12/70 1 10 95 250
3510081 FZSWl-35/30 35 30 420 1380 160/142 4-5112/57 4.M12/76 l 10 95 250
14
z j ' ' ' j j
COMPOSITE STATION POST INSULATOR
n2-d2 n 1 -d1 n2-d2
n 1 -.d 1 - 1- -1
1 I
1 I a - - c; -< JI a - - cck-J = I I I I
1 Il .. ..1
H H= r
Specified Up Fitting Down Fitting Power Freq. LightningRated Section Leakage ShedDWG Cantilever Dimension Dimension Wkhstand ImpulseModel Vohage Dktance Distance DiameterNo. Load al/nl-dl a2/n2-d2 Voltagetkv) 2: withstand(kV) (mm) (mm) tnm1l(kN) (111m) (mm) Dry Wet Voltagetkv) 2:
101 18 FZSW-10/5 10 8 215 377 85 2-M8/36 2-M10/70 48 35 85
l01 18A FZSW-10/5 10 8 215 377 85 4-M12/76 4-5112/76 48 35 85
101 18B FZSW-10/16 10 25 215 377 85 4-*16/88 4-q) 16/88 48 35 85
l 51 04 FZS- 15/12 15 12 320 560 170 4-Ml 8/160 4-M l 8/l 60 50 38 l00
25104 FZS-25/12 25 12 410 880 170 4-M18/160 4-M18/160 70 55 l40
35104 FZS-35/l0 35 10 500 1200 170 4-M18/160 4-M 18/160 150 l00 l90
l I
I 1 .
Snecitied Up Fitting Down Fitting Power Freq. LightningRated ' Section Leakaze ShedDWG Cantilever *' Dimension Dimeasion Withstand ImpulseModel Voltaee Distance Distance Dzmeter - . ,. ..-x xNo. u' Load a l/nl-dl a2/l12-d2 V Oltagetkv ) < Withstand(kV) (mm) (111m) (11111$(kN) (mm) t1Tm1l Dry Wet Voltagetkv) 1
24100.2 FZSW2-24/5 24 5 305 695 100/120 4-*13.5/76 zl-m 13.5/76 68 50 l50
24100A. l FZSW-24/5 24 5 286 610 100/120 2-*13.5/76 2-*13.5/76 68 50 l50
24100C.2 FZSW-24/5 24 5 305 626 100/120 2-*13.5/76 2-*13.5/76 68 50 150
2410017.1 FZSW-24/5 24 5 286 635 100/120 2-M12/76 2-M12/76 68 50 150
27101 FZSW-27/8 27 8 630 1610 l 10/140 2-M10/60 4-*17/100 150 1 10 300
33100 FZSW-33/l0 33 10 440 1037 120/150 4-5116/140 4-M16/140 150 1 10 250
351058 FZSW-35/8 35 8 440 1060 l 10/140 4-M12/115 4-M12/l 15 l50 1 10 l90
35106A FZSW-35/l25 35 12.5 440 l 1 10 l 10/140 4-M12/1 15 4-M12/1 15 150 1 10 l90
35102 FZSW-35/8 35 8 445 1 180 105/130 4-*13.5/76 4-*13.5/76 150 1 10 210
36100 FZSW-36/3 36 3 410 1 104 100/120 4-*13.5/76 4-*13.5/76 100 70 200
36100A FZSWl-36/3 36 3 4l0 l 104 100/120 2-*13.5/76 2-*13.5/76 100 70 200
Note: different flanges or other base fittings & specifications can be changed per requirements
1 5
JINWANG ELECTRICALTu I Tu Reliable Manufacurer
For Your SourcingJINWANG
COMPOSITE STATION POST INSULATOR
al-dl nz-dz
:-.. --:--
% . . - . - . . % m . - - . . - . - . .
(. .L
H
Specitied Up Fitting Down Fitting PoWer Freq. LighfningRated Section Leakage ShedDWG Cantilever Dimension Dimension Withstand ImpulseModel Vohage Distance Dùtance DiameterNO. Load al/nl-dl a2/rl2-(I2 Voltagetkv) 1 Withstand(kV) (mm) (mm) (mm) y(kN) (mm) (mm) Dl.y Wet Voltagetkv)
66100 FZSW1-66/8 66 8 770 1996 130/160 4-M12/127 4-M12/127 205 l75 325
66101 FZSW2-66/12 66 12 770 1930 185/215 4-M12/127 4-*13.5/127 205 l75 325
66101A FZSW2-66/12 66 12 760 1940 185/215 4-M12/127 4-*13.5/127 205 l75 325
66500 FZSW2-66/9 66 9 750 2010 142/175 4-5112/127 4-M12/127 205 l75 325
l 10100. 1 FZSWI- l 10/6 1 10 6 1200 3325 130/160 4-M12/127 4-*13.5/127 290 230 550
l 10100.3 FZSWI- l 10/6 1 10 6 1400 4000 130/160 4-5112/127 4-*13.5/127 290 230 550
l 10100.4 FZSWI- l 10/6 1 10 6 1500 4286 130/160 4-M12/127 4-*13.5/127 2* 230 550
1 10102. 1 FZSW3- l 10/10 1 10 10 1200 3257 185/215 4-M12/127 4-*13.5/127 290 230 550
1 10102.4 FZSW3- l 10/10 1 10 10 1500 4280 185/215 4-5112/127 4-*13.5/127 290 230 550
l 10104 FZSWS- l 10/16 1 10 16 l l50 3002 200/235 4-M16-127 4-*18/178 290 230 550
1 10104. 1 FZSWS- l 10/16 1 10 16 1200 3124 2*/235 4-5116-127 4-*18/178 290 230 550
1 10104.4 FZSWS- l 10/16 1 10 16 1500 4135 200/235 4-5116-127 +.* 18/178 290 230 550
l 10500 FZSW6- l 10/8 1 10 8 1210 3820 142/175 4-M12/127 4-*13.5/127 290 230 550
145100 FZSW- 145/6 145 6 1500 4010 200/235 4-M16-127 8-* 18/200 480 405 750
220100 FZSW-220/10 220 10 2090 5800 2*/235 8-*18/200 8-*18/2* 650 550 1000
220l00A. l FZSW-220/10 220 10 2140 6086 200/235 4-M16/127 8-* 18/200 650 550 1000
220100A.2 FZSW-220/l0 220 10 2700 6600 2*/235 4-M16/127 8-*18/2* 650 550 1000
220103 FZSW-220/16 220 16 2230 6084 200/235 8-*18/225 8-* 18/225 6l5 515 950
220103. 1 FZSW-220/15 220 15 2390 6600 2*/235 8-*18/225 8-*18/225 675 575 l l20
330100 FZSW-330/12 330 12 3350 9400 200/235 8-* 18/225 8-* 18/225 950 800 1500
330100A FZSWl-330/l2 330 12 3350 9400 2*/235 4-M16/127 8-*18/3* 950 800 1500
3301008 FZSW2-330/l2 330 12 3350 9400 200/235 8-*18/275 4-5116/127 950 800 1500
500100 FZSW-500/5.6 500 5.6 4210 12600 2*/235 8-*18/200 8-*18/2* 1 150 850 1950
500100. l FZSW-500/5.6 500 5.6 4210 12600 200/235 8-*18/200 8-* 18/200 l 150 850 1950
Note: Different insulator length,technical and base fittings can be made as per requirements.
16